AGENDA

FAIRway Danube National User Forum

Date
Time

Location

17.10.2018
10:00 - 14:00
Hotel Lav, ].J. Strossmayera 18, 32000 Vukovar

Time

10:00

10:00

10:45

10:55

11:10

11:30

12:00

13:00

14:00

Topic
Registration and coffee

Welcome (AVP, MMPI)

Status quo of FAIRway Danube (Andreas Béck, FAIRway Danube coordinator)

Presentation of activities within the FAIRWAY Danube project in Croatia

Presentation of activities of Meteorological and Hydrological Service within the FAIRWAY

Danube project in Croatia

Q&A, discussion

Baptism of marking vessel (near entrance to Vukovar harbor, 45°21'42.2"N 18°59'24.0"E)

Working lunch (Hotel Lav)

End of Forum
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